Results of competition

Challenge Wratislavia

women's sabre

event: individual
category: 14 - 15 years
date: March 24th, 2010

place: Wroctaw

www.challengewratislavia.pl

downloaded from the Challenge Wratislavia website on March 30th, 2018 at 5:55 pm
Copyright (C) Challenge Wratislavia




Challenge Wratislavia Wroctaw, 2010-03-24

Fencers (structured order - 77)

Name and first name Ranking  Club Country Date of birth PFA licence
KAINZ Jessica FC TBB TAUBER GER 1995

PATERNOTTE Jose FC TBB TAUBER GER 1995

HOCK Eva FECHTERRING NURNBERGE.V. GER 1995

KRUGER Lea FECHTERRING NURNBERGE.V. GER 1996

FISCHER Lina KTF MUNCHEN GER 1995

TRUSTEDT Julika KTF MUNCHEN GER 1996

HEINS Svenja KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB GER 1996

HIRN Luzia KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB GER 1996

KELECSENYI Lena BVSC BUDAPEST HUN 1996

CSUTORKA Liliana UNIQA-UTE HUN 1995

AHUIJA Anisha INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND 1996

CHEYADEN Shweta INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND 1995

CECCHINATO Marcella A.S.COMINI PADOVA ITA 1996

MEGGIORINI Greta A.S.COMINI PADOVA ITA 1996

KALETA Karolina 9  AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  1996-01-15 96011503
KWIKA Aleksandra AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  1995-01-29 95012902
SMARDZEWSKA Alicja AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  1995-11-29 95112901
DOMINIAK Katarzyna DRAGON LODZ POL 1995-04-29 95042900
WOLDAN Katarzyna DRAGON LODZ POL 1995-07-03 95070300
KORDAS Aleksandra IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL  1996-03-13 96031300
KWIATKOWSKA Zofia 26  IKS KONSTANCIN POL  1996-04-07 96040702
PALCZYNSKA Patrycja IKS KONSTANCIN POL  1995-03-20 95032000
CHATLAS Monika 33 KKSZ KONIN POL  1995-10-14 95101400
CIESIELSKA Sara 8  KKSZ KONIN POL  1996-09-15 96091500
DRYGALA Gabriela 1  KKSZ KONIN POL  1995-01-11 95011101
DUSZYNSKA Marta 22 KKSZ KONIN POL  1995-05-23 95052300
GERAGA Marta 23 KKSZ KONIN POL  1996-04-12 96041200
JANASIK Donata 40 KKSZ KONIN POL  1996-02-05 96020500
KONON Adrianna 11 KKSZ KONIN POL  1995-11-29 95112900
KOSTRZEWA Michalina 19 KKSZ KONIN POL  1996-04-07 96040701
KWIATKOWSKA Sandra KKSZ KONIN POL  1995-03-12 95031201
PAWLOWSKA Weronika 41  KKSZ KONIN POL  1996-04-15 96041500
PIOTROWSKA Patrycja 18 KKSZ KONIN POL  1995-05-27 95052700
RADOLSKA Weronika 25 KKSZ KONIN POL  1996-01-04 96010401
SIEKACZ Dominika KKSZ KONIN POL  1995-03-07 95030701
TRZMIELEWSKA Martyna 17 KKSZ KONIN POL  1996-07-01 96070100
GRZEGORZEWSKA Katarzyna 14 KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL  1995-01-04 95010402
PELKA Patrycja KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL  1995-05-16 95051601
WALENDOWSKA Weronika KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL  1995-01-31 95013103
FABISZAK Alicja 29  0.S. AZS POZNAN POL  1995-04-07 95040700
BUJAK Klaudia 12 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  1995-12-09 95120901
CIESLAR Karolina 20 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  1996-04-26 96042600
CIOS Anna 7 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  1996-06-13 96061301
DOBINSKA Julia 36 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  1996-08-19 96081902
GALEWSKA Patrycja 27  TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  1995-08-17 95081700
KROCHMAL Malgorzata TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  1996-11-29 96112900
MARSZAELEK Marzena 38  TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  1995-08-16 95081600
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2010-03-24

Name and first name
MIKLASINSKA Paulina
PIASECKA Angelika
WATOR Joanna
ZDRADA Julita
ZUCHAJEWICZ Klaudia
ZEBALA Ewa
BLASZCZYK Aleksandra
REDUCHA Urszula
WASILEWSKA Izabela
KSIADZ Ewa

SUDNIK Adrianna
TOMKOW Karolina
KORYCKA Karolina
PALUSZKIEWICZ Hanna
KOC Dominika
NITCZYNSKA Katarzyna
FEDOTOVA Vera
KRASNORUTSKAYA Anna-Lena
KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristina
MARTYNOVA Alexsandra
BARASHKOVA Anastasia
GOLOVINA Yulia

KURIS Valentina
VOROBEVA Ekaterina
BELYAKOVA Anastasia
KHAKIMOVA Lola
GOGOLEVA Anastasia
NEGROBOVA Katerina
KOZAK Nadiya
ZALEVSKA Diana

Ranking

30

10
13
34
21
31

42
35
32

Club

TMS SOSNOWIEC

TMS SOSNOWIEC

TMS SOSNOWIEC

TMS SOSNOWIEC

TMS SOSNOWIEC

TMS SOSNOWIEC

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
UKS DZIKA SWIERZNO
UKS DZIKA SWIERZNO
UKS DZIKA SWIERZNO
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN
UKS SZABLA ZABKI
UKS SZABLA ZABKI
SOKOL MOSCOW
SOKOL MOSCOW
SOKOL MOSCOW
SOKOL MOSCOW

Country Date of birth

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS

YUNOST MOSCOW
YUNOST MOSCOW
ZELENOGRAD MOSCOW
CHERKASSY

NETESHIN

NIKOLAEV

RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
UKR

1995-05-25
1995-09-08
1996-12-04
1995-12-09
1995-11-05
1995-03-13
1995-07-08
1995-10-02
1995-08-14
1996-05-02
1995-12-01
1995-08-26
1996-09-10
1996-09-12
1995-01-07
1995-12-03
1996
1996
1996
1996
1995
1996
1995
1995
1996
1995
1996
1995
1996
1996

PFA licence
95052505
95090801
96120401
95120902
95110500
95031303
95070800
95100200
95081401
96050200
95120100
95082602
96091000
96091200
95010700
95120300
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2010-03-24

Poule no 1

PATERNOTTE Jose
GALEWSKA Patrycja
DRYGALA Gabriela
KWIATKOWSKA Zofia
KORDAS Aleksandra
CHEYADEN Shweta
BARASHKOVA Anastasia

Poule no 2

HEINS Svenja
KORYCKA Karolina
GOGOLEVA Anastasia
KROCHMAL Malgorzata
RADOLSKA Weronika
PELKA Patrycja
FABISZAK Alicja

Poule no 3

NEGROBOVA Katerina
KWIKA Aleksandra
WOLDAN Katarzyna
WALENDOWSKA Weronika
VOROBEVA Ekaterina
ZDRADA Julita

GERAGA Marta

Poule no 4

ZUCHAJEWICZ Klaudia
CSUTORKA Liliana
KRASNORUTSKAYA Anna-Lena
ZEBALA Ewa

TOMKOW Karolina
BLASZCZYK Aleksandra
DUSZYNSKA Marta

Poule no 5

PIASECKA Angelika
SUDNIK Adrianna
NITCZYNSKA Katarzyna
WATOR Joanna

HOCK Eva
MARTYNOVA Alexsandra
PAWLOWSKA Weronika

Poules

FC TBB TAUBER

TMS SOSNOWIEC

KKSZ KONIN

IKS KONSTANCIN

IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK
INDIAN FENCING TEAM

GER
POL
POL
POL
POL
IND

SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBUI RUS

KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN
ZELENOGRAD MOSCOW
TMS SOSNOWIEC

KKSZ KONIN

KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE
0.S. AZS POZNAN

CHERKASSY

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
DRAGON LODZ
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE

GER
POL
RUS
POL
POL
POL
POL

UKR
POL
POL
POL

SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBUI RUS

TMS SOSNOWIEC
KKSZ KONIN

TMS SOSNOWIEC
UNIQA-UTE

SOKOL MOSCOW

TMS SOSNOWIEC

UKS DZIKA SWIERZNO
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
KKSZ KONIN

TMS SOSNOWIEC

UKS DZIKA SWIERZNO
UKS SZABLA ZABKI
TMS SOSNOWIEC

FECHTERRING NURNBERG E.V.

SOKOL MOSCOW
KKSZ KONIN

POL
POL

POL
HUN
RUS
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
GER
RUS
POL

VI|I3|V]|V]|V]|V
0 2|11 12|V ]|V
VIV VIV]|V |V
31V]O0 VIiV]|V
4 (V]4]|3 Vi3
0|1 ]0]2]0 0
0133 (|2|V|V
VIi2|V]|V]1l]4
1 013]0]0]O0
VIV VIV | V]|V
2|1V ]l 0]0]2
2|1V]0]|V 2|V
ViVv]4|V ]V 3
VIiV]|3|V]0]|V
Vi3|2|(2]|V|V
3 012 (2]2|1
VIV 4|1 V|V ]|V
VIV ]|V 2 13|V
VIiV]|2]|V VIV
3| V|i1]|V]oO 0
2(v]o012]2]|V
113141 ]|1]|V
\ 1|V |V]|1|V
VIV VIV|IV]V
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V]0]|3]|V 1|V
VIiVI|1]|V]|V \
1|11 |V]3]1
VIiV]|1]|3]1]0
4 21111 ]3]2
1|V 2111011
VIV]V Vi 4|V
VIV|IV]O0 VIV
VIV]|V]|V]4 4
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VM
5/6
2/6
6/6
4/6
2/6
0/6
2/6

V/IM
3/6
0/6
6/6
1/6
3/6
4/6
4/6

V/M
3/6
0/6
5/6
4/6
5/6
2/6
2/6

V/M
1/6
4/6
6/6
1/6
3/6
5/6
1/6

V/M
2/6
0/6
1/6
5/6
5/6
4/6
4/6

ind. HS ranking

16 28 2
9 15 6
18 30 1
5 23 3
2 24 4
-27 3 7
-5 18 5

ind. HS ranking

2 22 5
-26 4 7
20 30 1
-18 10 6

4 19 4
14 27 2

4 23 3

ind. HS ranking

-1022 4
-20 10 7
18 29 1
5 25 3
14 27 2
-11 14 6
-5 16 5

ind. HS ranking

-11 15 5

8 22 3
19 30 1
-12 17 6
219 4
15 26 2
-17 12 7

ind. HS ranking

-10 15 5
-17 13 7
-17 10 6
17 29 1
10 25 2
10 28 3

7 24 4
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2010-03-24

Poule no 6

PALCZYNSKA Patrycja
AHUIJA Anisha
GOLOVINA Yulia
KSIADZ Ewa
KOSTRZEWA Michalina
TRUSTEDT Julika

CIOS Anna

Poule no 7

FEDOTOVA Vera
MEGGIORINI Greta
KOC Dominika
DOMINIAK Katarzyna
KAINZ Jessica
CIESIELSKA Sara
CIESLAR Karolina

Poule no 8

SIEKACZ Dominika
KOZAK Nadiya

HIRN Luzia
PIOTROWSKA Patrycja
DOBINSKA Julia
KALETA Karolina
BELYAKOVA Anastasia

Poule no 9

TRZMIELEWSKA Martyna
FISCHER Lina
SMARDZEWSKA Alicja
CECCHINATO Marcella
MARSZALEK Marzena
REDUCHA Urszula
KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristina

Poule no 10

KONON Adrianna
GRZEGORZEWSKA Katarzyna
KURIS Valentina

JANASIK Donata

ZALEVSKA Diana
KELECSENYT Lena
MIKLASINSKA Paulina

IKS KONSTANCIN POL Viv|iv|Vv|Vv]4
INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND |1 4 |vi|i1|2]2
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBUIRUS |1 |V Viv|iVv]|vV
UKS DZIKA SWIERZNO POL |1 |4 |1 of11]0
KKSZ KONIN POL [2|V]|2]|V 312
KTF MUNCHEN GER |1 |V |2|V]|V 2
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL [V |V |3 |V V]|V

SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 3|viv]a|v]2
A.S.COMINI PADOVA ITA |V viv]|1|3]1
UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL |0 | 2 310011
DRAGON LODZ POL |4 | 1|V 41411
FC TBB TAUBER GER |V |V | V]|V vl
KKSZ KONIN POL (2 |V ]|V |V]2 1
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL [V|V]|V|V| V]|V

KKSZ KONIN POL Vi i3z|v]|v|v]|vVv
NETESHIN UKR | 4 3lv)i2]31]o0
KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB GER |V |V Viv]4]|1l
KKSZ KONIN POL (3|40 112
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL |2 |V |3 ]|V 210
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL |3 |V |V| V]|V 3
YUNOST MOSCOW RUS [3|V]|V|V| V]|V

KKSZ KONIN POL vViv|iv|v]|2]4
KTF MUNCHEN GER | 4 Vi i3z|v]|3|vV
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL | 0|1 1]4]0]1
A.S.COMINI PADOVA ITA 3|V ]|V Vi{1]|3
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL | 1|3 |V]2 211
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL |V |V |V |V]|V \%
SOKOL MOSCOW RUS |V |3 |V|V]|V]3

KKSZ KONIN POL 412(v|o]|1]|V
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL |V 4lvi4|v]|v
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBUIRUS |V | V vi2|v]|vV
KKSZ KONIN POL [0 ]| 0|2 1{ofv
NIKOLAEV UKR |V |V |V ]|V 4|V
BVSC BUDAPEST HUN |V |3 |4 |V]|V \
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL (3|0 |1]4]0]|2

V/IM
5/6
1/6
5/6
0/6
2/6
3/6
5/6

V/M
3/6
3/6
0/6
1/6
5/6
3/6
6/6

V/M
5/6
1/6
4/6
0/6
2/6
4/6
5/6

V/M
4/6
3/6
0/6
3/6
1/6
6/6
4/6

V/M
2/6
4/6
5/6
1/6
5/6
4/6
0/6

ind. HS ranking

18
-14

ind.

29
15
26

7
19
20
28

HS
24
20

6
19
26
20
30

HS
28
17
25
11
17
26
28

HS
26
25

22
14
30
26

HS
17
28
27

29
27
10
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Challenge Wratislavia Wroctaw, 2010-03-24
Poule no 11
V/M ind. HS ranking

CHATLAS Monika KKSZ KONIN POL 0O(2(4(VI|4]1 1/6 9 16
WASILEWSKA Izabela UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL \% VIiV]|V|V]3 5/6 19 28
BUJAK Klaudia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V]l ViIiv]2]|2 3/6 -1 20
KWIATKOWSKA Sandra KKSZ KONIN POL Vi]i1]2 Vi]i4]3 2/6 -4 20
PALUSZKIEWICZ Hanna UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 010210 1|2 0/6  -25 5
KRUGER Lea FECHTERRING NURNBERG E.V. GER (V|2 |V ]|V ]|V 0 4/6 1 22
KHAKIMOVA Lola YUNOST MOSCOW RUS VIV |IVI[V]V IV 6/6 19 30
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2010-03-24

Ranking

0 0 N N W W W N —

A A A D DB A DB D W W W W W W W W W WK NN DD DN NN DN DN DN = o e e e e e e e
~N N NN = O 0 0N R WD R, O VO 0NN R WD RO O 0NN R WLW NN OO

Name and first name
CIESLAR Karolina
GOGOLEVA Anastasia
KHAKIMOVA Lola
KRASNORUTSKAYA Anna-Lena
REDUCHA Urszula
DRYGALA Gabriela
WASILEWSKA Izabela
PALCZYNSKA Patrycja
WOLDAN Katarzyna
WATOR Joanna
ZALEVSKA Diana
BELYAKOVA Anastasia
PATERNOTTE Jose
BLASZCZYK Aleksandra
VOROBEVA Ekaterina
CIOS Anna

KAINZ Jessica

HOCK Eva

KURIS Valentina
GOLOVINA Yulia
SIEKACZ Dominika
PELKA Patrycja
GRZEGORZEWSKA Katarzyna
MARTYNOVA Alexsandra
KELECSENYI Lena
TRZMIELEWSKA Martyna
CSUTORKA Liliana
KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristina
PAWLOWSKA Weronika
KALETA Karolina

HIRN Luzia
WALENDOWSKA Weronika
KWIATKOWSKA Zofia
FABISZAK Alicja
KRUGER Lea
RADOLSKA Weronika
FISCHER Lina
FEDOTOVA Vera

HEINS Svenja
CECCHINATO Marcella
NEGROBOVA Katerina
BUJAK Klaudia
MEGGIORINI Greta
TRUSTEDT Julika
CIESIELSKA Sara
TOMKOW Karolina
KORDAS Aleksandra

Ranking

Club

TMS SOSNOWIEC
ZELENOGRAD MOSCOW
YUNOST MOSCOW
SOKOL MOSCOW
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
KKSZ KONIN

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
IKS KONSTANCIN
DRAGON LODZ
TMS SOSNOWIEC
NIKOLAEV
YUNOST MOSCOW
FC TBB TAUBER
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS

TMS SOSNOWIEC
FC TBB TAUBER

FECHTERRING NURNBERG E.V.

SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS

KKSZ KONIN
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE
SOKOL MOSCOW

BVSC BUDAPEST

KKSZ KONIN

UNIQA-UTE

SOKOL MOSCOW

KKSZ KONIN

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE
IKS KONSTANCIN

0.S. AZS POZNAN

FECHTERRING NURNBERG E.V.

KKSZ KONIN

KTF MUNCHEN
SOKOL MOSCOW
KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB
A.S.COMINI PADOVA
CHERKASSY

TMS SOSNOWIEC
A.S.COMINI PADOVA
KTF MUNCHEN

KKSZ KONIN

UKS DZIKA SWIERZNO
IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK

Country V/M
POL  1.000
RUS  1.000
RUS  1.000
RUS  1.000
POL  1.000
POL  1.000
POL  0.833
POL  0.833
POL  0.833
POL  0.833
UKR 0.833
RUS  0.833
GER  0.833
POL  0.833
0.833
POL  0.833
GER  0.833
GER  0.833
0.833
0.833
POL  0.833
POL  0.667
POL  0.667
RUS  0.667
HUN  0.667
POL  0.667
HUN  0.667
RUS  0.667
POL  0.667
POL  0.667
GER  0.667
POL  0.667
POL  0.667
POL  0.667
GER  0.667
POL  0.500
GER  0.500
RUS  0.500
GER  0.500
ITA  0.500
UKR 0.500
POL  0.500
ITA  0.500
GER  0.500
POL  0.500
POL  0.500
POL  0.333

ind. HS
23 30
20 30
19 30
19 30
19 30
18 30
19 28
18 29
18 29
17 29
17 29
17 28
16 28
15 26
14 27
13 28
10 26
10 25
9 27
9 26
8 28
14 27
11 28
10 28
10 27
8 26
8 22
7 26
7 24
6 26
6 25
5 25
5 23
4 23
1 22
4 19
3 25
3 24
2 22
1 22
-1 22
-1 20
-1 20
-1 20
220
2219
2 24

Group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier
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Wroctaw, 2010-03-24

Ranking
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
72
74
75
76
77

Name and first name
KOSTRZEWA Michalina
KWIATKOWSKA Sandra
BARASHKOVA Anastasia
GERAGA Marta
DOBINSKA Julia
KONON Adrianna
GALEWSKA Patrycja
PIASECKA Angelika
ZDRADA Julita
DOMINIAK Katarzyna
CHATLAS Monika
ZUCHAIJEWICZ Klaudia
KOZAK Nadiya
ZEBALA Ewa

AHUIJA Anisha
MARSZALEK Marzena
DUSZYNSKA Marta
NITCZYNSKA Katarzyna
KROCHMAL Malgorzata
JANASIK Donata
SUDNIK Adrianna
PIOTROWSKA Patrycja
KWIKA Aleksandra
MIKLASINSKA Paulina
KSIADZ Ewa
SMARDZEWSKA Alicja
KOC Dominika
PALUSZKIEWICZ Hanna
KORYCKA Karolina
CHEYADEN Shweta

Club Country V/M
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.333
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.333
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS  0.333
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.333
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.333
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.333
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.333
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.333
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.333
DRAGON LODZ POL  0.167
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.167
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.167
NETESHIN UKR 0.167
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.167
INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND 0.167
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.167
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.167
UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL  0.167
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.167
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.167
UKS DZIKA SWIERZNO POL  0.000
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.000
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  0.000
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.000
UKS DZIKA SWIERZNO POL  0.000
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  0.000
UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL  0.000
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL  0.000
UKS HAJIDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL  0.000
INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND  0.000

ind.

HS
19
20
18
16
17
17
15
15
14
19
16
15
17
17
15
14
12
10
10

13
11
10
10

W A~ 0 N I

Group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

eliminated
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Challenge Wratislavia Wroctaw, 2010-03-24
. . Table of 64 page 1/2
1 CIESLAR Karolina POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC CIESLAR Karolina
64
CIESLAR Karolina
33 KWIATKOWSKA Zofia POL 15/8
IKS KONSTANCIN WALENDOWSKA Weronika
32 WALENDOWSKA Weronika POL 15/9
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE KAINZ Jessica
17 KAINZ Jessica GER 15/13
FC TBB TAUBER KAINZ Jessica
48 KOSTRZEWA Michalina POL 15/8
KKSZ KONIN KAINZ Jessica
49 KWIATKOWSKA Sandra POL 15/12
KKSZ KONIN CIOS Anna
16 CIOS Anna POL 15/9
TMS SOSNOWIEC
9 WOLDAN Katarzyna POL
DRAGON LODZ WOLDAN Katarzyna
56
WOLDAN Katarzyna
41 NEGROBOVA Katerina UKR 15/7
CHERKASSY MARTYNOVA Alexsandra
24 MARTYNOVA Alexsandra RUS 15/10
SOKOL MOSCOW KELECSENYI Lena
25 KELECSENYI Lena HUN 15/11
BVSC BUDAPEST KELECSENYI Lena
40 CECCHINATO Marcella ITA 15/5
A.S.COMINI PADOVA KELECSENYI Lena
57 15/11
PALCZYNSKA Patrycja
8 PALCZYNSKA Patrycja POL
1KS KONSTANCIN
5 REDUCHA Urszula POL
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK REDUCHA Urszula
60
KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristina
37 FISCHER Lina GER 15/11
KTF MUNCHEN KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristina
28 KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristina RUS 15/8
SOKOL MOSCOW TRUSTEDT Julika
21 SIEKACZ Dominika POL 15/11
KKSZ KONIN TRUSTEDT Julika
44 TRUSTEDT Julika GER 15/11
KTF MUNCHEN TRUSTEDT Julika
53 DOBINSKA Julia POL 15/10
TMS SOSNOWIEC BELYAKOVA Anastasia
12 BELYAKOVA Anastasia RUS 15/5
YUNOST MOSCOW
13 PATERNOTTE Jose GER
FC TBB TAUBER PATERNOTTE Jose
52 KONON Adrianna POL 1577
KKSZ KONIN PATERNOTTE Jose
45 CIESIELSKA Sara POL 15/11
KKSZ KONIN CIESIELSKA Sara
20 GOLOVINA Yulia RUS 15/12
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBURG KHAKIMOVA Lola
29 PAWLOWSKA Weronika POL 15/14
KKSZ KONIN RADOLSKA Weronika
36 RADOLSKA Weronika POL 15/14
KKSZ KONIN KHAKIMOVA Lola
61 15/3
KHAKIMOVA Lola
4 KHAKIMOVA Lola RUS

YUNOST MOSCOW
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3 KRASNORUTSKAYA Anna-Lena RUS

Table of 64 page 2/2

SOKOL MOSCOW KRASNORUTSKAYA Anna-Lena
62
KRASNORUTSKAYA Anna-Lena
35 KRUGER Lea GER 15/9
FECHTERRING NURNBERG E.V. KRUGER Lea
30 KALETA Karolina POL 15/12
AZS AWF WARSZAWA KURIS Valentina
19 KURIS Valentina RUS 15/8
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBURG KURIS Valentina
46 TOMKOW Karolina POL 15/1
UKS DZIKA SWIERZNO KURIS Valentina
51 GERAGA Marta POL 15/6
KKSZ KONIN BLASZCZYK Aleksandra
14 BLASZCZYK Aleksandra POL 15/7
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
11 WATOR Joanna POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC WATOR Joanna
54 GALEWSKA Patrycja POL 15/5
TMS SOSNOWIEC WATOR Joanna
43 BUJAK Klaudia POL 15/13
TMS SOSNOWIEC PELKA Patrycja
22 PELKA Patrycja POL 15/4
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE DRYGALA Gabricla
27 CSUTORKA Liliana HUN 15/6
UNIQA-UTE CSUTORKA Liliana
38 FEDOTOVA Vera RUS 15/6
SOKOL MOSCOW DRYGALA Gabricla
59 15/10
DRYGALA Gabriela
6 DRYGALA Gabriela POL
KKSZ KONIN
7 WASILEWSKA Izabela POL
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK WASILEWSKA Izabela
58
WASILEWSKA Izabela
39 HEINS Svenja GER 15/12
KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB HEINS Svenia
26 TRZMIELEWSKA Martyna POL 15/10
KKSZ KONIN ZALEVSKA Diana
23 GRZEGORZEWSKA Katarzyna POL 15/13
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE GRZEGORZEWSKA Katarzyna
42 MEGGIORINI Greta ITA 15/3
A.S.COMINI PADOVA ZALEVSKA Diana
55 15/4
ZALEVSKA Diana
10 ZALEVSKA Diana UKR
NIKOLAEV
15 VOROBEVA Ekaterina RUS
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBURG VOROBEVA Ekaterina
50 BARASHKOVA Anastasia RUS 1512
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBURG VOROBEVA Ekaterina
47 KORDAS Alcksandra POL 15/11
1KS BUSHIDO RYBNIK HOCK Eva
18 HOCK Eva GER 15/8
FECHTERRING NURNBERG E.V. GOGOLEVA Anastasia
31 HIRN Luzia GER 15/10
KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB HIRN Luzia
34 FABISZAK Alicja POL 15/9
0.8. AZS POZNAN GOGOLEVA Anastasia

63

2 GOGOLEVA Anastasia RUS

GOGOLEVA Anastasia

ZELENOGRAD MOSCOW

15/2
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KAINZ Jessica

15/9

KHAKIMOVA Lola

KHAKIMOVA Lola

15/8

KURIS Valentina

15/13

ZALEVSKA Diana

15/6

ZALEVSKA Diana

15/5

KHAKIMOVA Lola

15/6

ZALEVSKA Diana

15/4

ZALEVSKA Diana

. . Table of 16
1 CIESLAR Karolina POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC KAINZ Jessica
16 KAINZ Jessica GER 15/13
FC TBB TAUBER
9 WOLDAN Katarzyna POL
DRAGON LODZ KELECSENYI Lena
8 KELECSENYI Lena HUN 15/11
BVSC BUDAPEST
5 KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristina RUS
SOKOL MOSCOW TRUSTEDT Julika
12 TRUSTEDT Julika GER 15/11
KTF MUNCHEN
13 PATERNOTTE Jose GER
FC TBB TAUBER KHAKIMOVA Lola
4 KHAKIMOVA Lola RUS 15/14
YUNOST MOSCOW
3 KRASNORUTSKAYA Anna-Lena RUS
SOKOL MOSCOW KURIS Valentina
14 KURIS Valentina RUS 15/8
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBURG
11 WATOR Joanna POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC DRYGALA Gabricla
6 DRYGALA Gabriela POL 15/6
KKSZ KONIN
7 WASILEWSKA Izabela POL
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK ZALEVSKA Diana
10 ZALEVSKA Diana UKR 1513
NIKOLAEV
15 VOROBEVA Ekaterina RUS
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBURG | GOGOLEVA Anastasia
2 GOGOLEVA Anastasia RUS 15/10
ZELENOGRAD MOSCOW
. Table of 8
1 KAINZ Jessica GER
FC TBB TAUBER KAINZ Jessica
8 KELECSENYI Lena HUN 15/9
BVSC BUDAPEST
5 TRUSTEDT Julika GER
KTF MUNCHEN KHAKIMOVA Lola
4 KHAKIMOVA Lola RUS 15/8
YUNOST MOSCOW
3 KURIS Valentina RUS
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBURG | KURIS Valentina
6 DRYGALA Gabriela POL 15/13
KKSZ KONIN
7 ZALEVSKA Diana UKR
NIKOLAEV ZALEVSKA Diana
2 GOGOLEVA Anastasia RUS 15/5
ZELENOGRAD MOSCOW

15/4

15/9
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Ranking  Name and first name
1  ZALEVSKA Diana
2  KHAKIMOVA Lola
3 KAINZ Jessica
3 KURIS Valentina
5  GOGOLEVA Anastasia
6 DRYGALA Gabriela
7  KELECSENYI Lena
8  TRUSTEDT Julika
9  CIESLAR Karolina
10  KRASNORUTSKAYA Anna-Lena
11 WASILEWSKA Izabela
12 WOLDAN Katarzyna
13 WATOR Joanna
14  PATERNOTTE Jose
15 VOROBEVA Ekaterina
16 KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristina
17  REDUCHA Urszula
18  PALCZYNSKA Patrycja
19 BELYAKOVA Anastasia
20 BLASZCZYK Aleksandra
21  CIOS Anna
22 HOCK Eva
23 PELKA Patrycja
24  GRZEGORZEWSKA Katarzyna
25 MARTYNOVA Alexsandra
26  CSUTORKA Liliana
27  HIRN Luzia
28  WALENDOWSKA Weronika
29  KRUGER Lea
30 RADOLSKA Weronika
31  HEINS Svenja
32 CIESIELSKA Sara
33  GOLOVINA Yulia
34  SIEKACZ Dominika
35 TRZMIELEWSKA Martyna
36 PAWLOWSKA Weronika
37 KALETA Karolina
38  KWIATKOWSKA Zofia
39  FABISZAK Alicja
40  FISCHER Lina
41 FEDOTOVA Vera
42  CECCHINATO Marcella
43  NEGROBOVA Katerina
44  BUJAK Klaudia
44 MEGGIORINI Greta
46  TOMKOW Karolina
47  KORDAS Aleksandra

Final ranking

Country Date of birth

Club

NIKOLAEV UKR
YUNOST MOSCOW RUS
FC TBB TAUBER GER
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS
ZELENOGRAD MOSCOW RUS
KKSZ KONIN POL
BVSC BUDAPEST HUN
KTF MUNCHEN GER
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
SOKOL MOSCOW RUS
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL
DRAGON LODZ POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
FC TBB TAUBER GER
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS
SOKOL MOSCOW RUS
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL
IKS KONSTANCIN POL
YUNOST MOSCOW RUS
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
FECHTERRING NURNBERG E.V. GER
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL
SOKOL MOSCOW RUS
UNIQA-UTE HUN
KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB GER
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL
FECHTERRING NURNBERG E.V. GER
KKSZ KONIN POL
KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB GER
KKSZ KONIN POL
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS
KKSZ KONIN POL
KKSZ KONIN POL
KKSZ KONIN POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
IKS KONSTANCIN POL
0.S. AZS POZNAN POL
KTF MUNCHEN GER
SOKOL MOSCOW RUS
A.S.COMINI PADOVA ITA
CHERKASSY UKR
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
A.S.COMINI PADOVA ITA
UKS DZIKA SWIERZNO POL
IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL

1996
1995
1995
1995
1996
1995-01-11
1996
1996
1996-04-26
1996
1995-08-14
1995-07-03
1996-12-04
1995
1995
1996
1995-10-02
1995-03-20
1996
1995-07-08
1996-06-13
1995
1995-05-16
1995-01-04
1996
1995
1996
1995-01-31
1996
1996-01-04
1996
1996-09-15
1996
1995-03-07
1996-07-01
1996-04-15
1996-01-15
1996-04-07
1995-04-07
1995
1996
1996
1995
1995-12-09
1996
1995-08-26
1996-03-13

PFA licence

95011101

96042600

95081401
95070300
96120401

95100200
95032000

95070800
96061301

95051601
95010402

95013103

96010401

96091500

95030701
96070100
96041500
96011503
96040702
95040700

95120901

95082602
96031300
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Ranking  Name and first name Club Country Date of birth PFA licence
48  KOSTRZEWA Michalina KKSZ KONIN POL 1996-04-07 96040701
49  KWIATKOWSKA Sandra KKSZ KONIN POL 1995-03-12 95031201
50 BARASHKOVA Anastasia SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS 1995
51  GERAGA Marta KKSZ KONIN POL 1996-04-12 96041200
52 DOBINSKA Julia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1996-08-19 96081902
52 KONON Adrianna KKSZ KONIN POL 1995-11-29 95112900
54  GALEWSKA Patrycja TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1995-08-17 95081700
55  PIASECKA Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1995-09-08 95090801
56  ZDRADA Julita TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1995-12-09 95120902
57  DOMINIAK Katarzyna DRAGON LODZ POL 1995-04-29 95042900
58  CHATLAS Monika KKSZ KONIN POL 1995-10-14 95101400
59  ZUCHAJEWICZ Klaudia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1995-11-05 95110500
60 KOZAK Nadiya NETESHIN UKR 1996
60 ZEBALA Ewa TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1995-03-13 95031303
62  AHUJA Anisha INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND 1996
63  MARSZALEK Marzena TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1995-08-16 95081600
64  DUSZYNSKA Marta KKSZ KONIN POL 1995-05-23 95052300
65 NITCZYNSKA Katarzyna UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL 1995-12-03 95120300
66 KROCHMAL Malgorzata TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1996-11-29 96112900
67  JANASIK Donata KKSZ KONIN POL 1996-02-05 96020500
68  SUDNIK Adrianna UKS DZIKA SWIERZNO POL 1995-12-01 95120100
69  PIOTROWSKA Patrycja KKSZ KONIN POL 1995-05-27 95052700
70  KWIKA Aleksandra AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1995-01-29 95012902
70  MIKLASINSKA Paulina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1995-05-25 95052505
72 KSIADZ Ewa UKS DZIKA SWIERZNO POL 1996-05-02 96050200
72 SMARDZEWSKA Alicja AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1995-11-29 95112901
74  KOC Dominika UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL 1995-01-07 95010700
75  PALUSZKIEWICZ Hanna UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 1996-09-12 96091200
76  KORYCKA Karolina UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 1996-09-10 96091000
77  CHEYADEN Shweta INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND 1995
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